Laser Lab Instruments
928 www.thorlabs.com
Detectors
Power Meters
CCD Cameras
Optical Chopper
Beam Profliers &
Extensions Sets

discrete steps. See our website,
www.thorlabs.com, for details.
T505 A23
Replacement Batteries
The A23 battery is the replacement battery for the current DET series of
photodetectors (see above). The T505 replaces batteries used in our older,
discontinued detector series.
Terminators
See page 892 for full presentation.
T4119
VT1
METRIC NEP1) RISE ACTIVE WAVELENGTH
ITEM# ITEM# $ £ € RMB TYPE (W/√–
Hz) TIME AREA RANGE
DET25K DET25K/M $ 189.00 £ 119.10 € 175,80 ¥ 1,805.00 GaP 1.6 x 10-14 1ns2) 4.8 mm2 (2.2 x 2.2 mm) 150-550 nm
DET36A DET36A/M $ 104.00 £ 65.50 € 96,70 ¥ 993.20 Si 1.6 x 10-14 14 ns (max) 13 mm2 (3.6 x 3.6 mm) 400-1100 nm
DET10A DET10A/M $ 132.00 £ 83.20 € 122,80 ¥ 1,260.60 Si 1.9 x 10-14 1 ns (max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1mm) 200-1100 nm
DET100A DET100A/M $ 142.00 £ 89.50 € 132,10 ¥ 1,356.10 Si 5.5 x 10-14 43 ns (max) 75.4 mm2  (Ø.9.8 mm)4) 400-1100 nm
DET50B DET50B/M $ 332.00 £ 209.20 € 308,80 ¥ 3,170.60 Ge 4 x 10-12 270 ns (typ) 19.6 mm2 (Ø5.0 mm) 800-1800 nm
DET10C DET10C/M $ 274.00 £ 172.60 € 254,80 ¥ 2,616.70 InGaAs 1.6 x 10-14 10 ns (max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1.0 mm) 700-1800 nm
DET10D DET10D/M $ 458.00 £ 288.50 € 425,90 ¥ 4,373.90 InGaAs 2 x 10-12 25 ns (max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1.0 mm) 1200-2600 nm
DET10C DET10A
1) At peak response wavelength 3)10ns maximum
2) Fall time: 140ns 4) Specific to Aperture size, detectors size is 10x10mm square
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION